
SALON/CUISINE

837cm

6
3

4
cm

2
4

2
cm

3
2

2
cm

412cm 268cm

ENTRÉE

SUITE DE MAÎTRE
SALLE DE BAINS DE MAÎTRE

SALLE DE BAINS 3

SALLE DE BAINS 2

CHAMBRE 2

BALCON

DRESSING

CHAMBRE 3

WC

TERRASSE

N O R D

435cm

235cm

3
3

3
cm

488cm

SURFACE INTÉRIEURE TOTALE

ENTRÉE

SALON/CUISINE

SUITE DE MAÎTRE

SALLE DE BAINS DE MAÎTRE

CHAMBRE 2

SALLE DE BAINS 2

DRESSING

CHAMBRE 3

SALLE DE BAINS 3

TERR ASSE

BALCON

Appartement B33

PISCINE
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